LoNG DivisiON: LARGER NUMBERS (F-1)

CHALLENGE

Name:

Time:

Score:

171)

172)

173)

174)

175)

Mathematics: Division - Level 3c -

287607375381

213049626 214

414690848 |676

489318440 (872

343310928 | 732

French division - Set 1

19

176)
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179)

180)

1509772881959

136853235{27?

387390601\403

770768586 (993

143025626 | 554
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